DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

ID

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

Krone
Schiebeplanenauflieger
OP-35-FX

2016

01-04-2016

Silber

Gebraucht

Gut

11098

7.200kg
33.800kg
41.000kg
1.386cm

255cm

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL
+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

info@dejongtrucks.nl
www.dejongtrucks.nl




Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

o Luftfederung

e Boorden



	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW
	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

